
UFFICIO 

PROVINC

IALE

CODICE 

ISTITUTO

CODICE 

GRADUATO

RIA DI 

INCLUSIONE 

E 

DESCRIZION

E

CODICE 

TIPOLOGIA 

LINGUA 

GRADUATO

RIA DI 

INCLUSIONE

FASCIA ORDINE 

SCUOLA 

GRADUATO

RIA

COGNOME

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MECCARIELLO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FATI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM ALTOMONTE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM VASINTON

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM COZZI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GIOFFRE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MASSA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FERAZZI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GIULIANO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CAMPANA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CANDIDO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PAPPALARDO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM IELPO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM LEGGIO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CARUSO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CLEMENTE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM RUOCCO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FIAMINGO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MERAVIGLIA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM ODDO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CRESCENTE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FICHERA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM VASCON

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM DI IONNO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GIORDANO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM COZZI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FAZIO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM RINALDI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM VERDE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM D'AMORA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FAILLACE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PARISI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FERRARI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM SILVESTRI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM RAMPININI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM DONVITO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM ANDÒ

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MAIDA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GRAMPA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM DI CAPRIO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PIANTANIDA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM LO SCHIAVO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM BERNINI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CARCÒ

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MIRANDA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM SERGI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM SBRIGHI



NOME POSIZIONE 

GRADUATO

RIA

INCLUSI

ONE 

CON 

RISERV

A

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLO 

ACCESSO

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLI 

CULTURALI

PUNTEGGIO 

TITOLI 

ARTISTICI

PUNTEGGIO 

SERVIZI

MASSIMILIANO 1 25,50 15,50 0 126

LORENZO 2 33 13,50 0 92

LINDA 3 33 7 0 97

ANNA 4 33 13 0 89

SARA GIOVANNA 5 26 1 0 106

DOMENICO 6 33 16 0 82

OLGA AUSILIA 7 28 0 0 99

BARBARA 8 26 55 0 42

ROSSELLA 9 33 6 0 78

TIZIANA 10 25,50 0 0 90

PATRIZIA 11 21,50 7,50 0 86

DANIELA 12 33 2 0 76

STEFANIA 13 33 0 0 74

DANIA 14 29 11 0 60

MARIANGELA 15 33 2,50 0 64

MONICA 16 29 13 0 57

SARA 17 33 4,50 0 60

VITTORIA 18 22 8 0 67

FRANCESCA 19 33 1 0 60

SILVIA 20 33 0 0 60

LAURA 21 29 9 0 54

VIVIANA 22 29 2 0 60

ELENA 23 25,50 3 0 60

DANILO 24 23 3 0 62

MARIA LUISA 25 33 15 0 37

FRANCESCA 26 33 3,50 0 46

SILVIA 27 28 2 0 52

MARTA 28 29 3 0 48

ANNA TERESA 29 33 4 0 42

SALVATORE 30 33 4 0 40

MARIANGELA 31 25,50 0 0 51

VALERIA 32 28 9 0 38

STEFANO 33 29 0 0 46

EVELYN 34 25 7 0 42

ALESSANDRA 35 29 43 0 0

DANIELA 36 33 0 0 36

CRISTINA 37 33 16 0 18

GIUSY 38 33 0 0 34

ELISA 39 33 6 0 28

CAROLINA 40 27 7,50 0 32

DIEGO 41 24,50 4 0 38

MADDALENA 42 33 3 0 30

ELISABETTA 43 33 9 0 24

SALVATORE 44 29 1 0 35

LUISA 45 28 7 0 30

LUCIA 46 33 5 0 24

GEMMA 47 33 3 0 24



PUNTEGGIO 

TOTALE

INDICATORE 

DI 

PREFERENZ

E

SERVIZIO 

SENZA 

DEMERITO

167 X

138,50 X X

137 X

135 X X

133 X

131 X X

127

123 X

117 X

115,50 X

115 X

111 X X

107

100 X

99,50 X

99 X

97,50 X

97 X

94

93 X X

92 X

91 X

88,50 X

88 X

85 X

82,50 X

82 X X

80 X

79 X

77 X

76,50

75 X X

75

74 X

72

69 X X

67 X

67

67

66,50 X

66,50

66 X

66 X

65 X X

65 X

62 X

60 X



VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM LO MONACO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM ROMITO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM IOVINE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PECORELLA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM SANNINO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PERUZZO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MARIGGIO'

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM RITROVATO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM TAIBBI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM COCO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FERRARIO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GRECO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM RUSSOMANDO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CARBONE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM ROSA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM STAGNO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MAZZEO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM SIRONI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM LIMA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CAIANIELLO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM BARBIERI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM SALVADORI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM BOSSI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM BERTOLINO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MELI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM AURILIO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM LEONI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MORGANTINI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PETRERA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM DONES

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM TREVISAN

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM NAPOLI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PROZZILLO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM DI FEO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CERASO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FORTE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MOROTTI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MASCIULLO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GAROZZO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM TONIOLO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM LIGGIERI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM NASTRI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CONIGLIONE

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM SILECI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CARUSO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MELI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MACCARI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GIANNICO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CASTOLDI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM VITA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CUZZUCOLI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PETITTO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MACCHI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM ALU

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM CRESPI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MILANI



PALMA MARIA 48 33 8 0 18

LUCA 49 33 6 0 20

EMANUELA 50 23 6 0 30

GUSTAVO 51 24 4,50 0 29

RAFFAELA 52 29 0 0 28

FEDERICA 53 33 13,50 0 10

MARIA LORENA 54 33 1 0 22

ANTONIO 55 27,50 4,50 0 24

DEBORA 56 28 0 0 28

CONCETTA 57 33 7 0 15

CLARISSA AMELIA 58 33 15 0 6

GIULIA 59 33 6 0 15

ANNA 60 33 8,50 0 12

MICAELA 61 33 2,50 0 18

ANNA ALBERTA 62 33 6 0 14

ROSSELLA 63 25,50 8 0 18

MONICA 64 25 1,50 0 24

GIORGIO 65 29 3,50 0 18

SOFIA 66 33 4 0 12

GIOVANNA 67 33 9 0 6,50

ELENA 68 33 3 0 12

GIULIA 69 33 3 0 12

TATIANA 70 29 0 0 19

ROSA 71 33 6,50 0 8

ASSUNTA 72 25,50 4 0 18

RAFFAELLA ANNA 73 33 9 0 5

MICOL 74 26,50 6 0 14

CHIARA 75 33 0,50 0 12

NICOLETTA 76 33 6 0 6

MARIA LISA 77 33 0 0 12

MARINA 78 33 0 0 12

MIRIAM 79 28,50 4 0 12

VALERIA 80 33 5 0 6

MARIA ROSARIA 81 29 0,50 0 12

DOMENICO 82 33 8 0 0

DAMIANO 83 33 8 0 0

MARTA 84 27 1 0 12

MARIA SERENA 85 33 0 0 7

ENRICO 86 33 1 0 6

CHIARA 87 26,50 0,50 0 12

CINZIA 88 33 0 0 6

ALFONSO 89 29 4 0 6

PAOLO 90 33 6 0 0

ELEONORA 91 26,50 1 0 11

CAROLINA 92 25 8 0 5

AMBRA 93 33 1 0 4

FABIO 94 33 4 0 0

GIAMPAOLO 95 28 6 0 2

CLAUDIA 96 33 3 0 0

GIAN MARCO 97 33 1,50 0 0

FABIANA 98 27,50 7 0 0

MARCO 99 33 1 0 0

ALICE FEDERICA 100 28 0 0 6

CLAUDIA 101 22 3 0 9

MANUELA 102 33 0 0 0

BEATRICE 103 33 0 0 0



59 X X

59 X

59 X

57,50 X X

57

56,50 X

56 X

56 X

56

55 X

54 X X

54 X

53,50

53,50

53

51,50 X

50,50 X

50,50 X X

49

48,50 X

48

48

48

47,50 X

47,50

47

46,50 X X

45,50

45 X

45 X

45

44,50

44 X X

41,50 X X

41

41

40 X

40 X

40 X

39 X

39 X

39

39

38,50 X

38 X

38

37

36 X

36

34,50

34,50

34 X

34

34

33 X

33



VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM LAROSA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MIRATA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM D'OTTAVIO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GRECO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM APOLLONIO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FUSCO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM MENDOLA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM RODILOSSO

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM FRANZIONI

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM PIAZZA

VA VAIC86100R A022 I 3 MM GIUGA



FRANCESCA 104 33 0 0 0

SABRINA 105 29 3 0 0

MATTIA 106 27 4 0 0

LUCIA 107 29 1 0 0

SERGIO 108 26 4 0 0

SALVATORE 109 27,50 1,50 0 0

MARIAGRAZIA 110 28 0 0 0

ERMELINDA 111 24,50 3 0 0

ANDREA 112 25,50 1 0 0

LUCIA 113 25 0,50 0 0

ALESSANDRA 114 16 7 0 0



33

32

31

30

30

29

28

27,50

26,50 X X

25,50

23


